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1 144 BRUSCO ALESSANDRO S.S. TENNO CG003374 M 2003 PM 52:01 - 03:51 1° PM
2 164 DE CHIRICO PASQUALE RUNCARD RR207990 M 1992 SM 52:32 +0:31 03:53 1° SM
3 206 SANGUANINI PAOLO ATL. VIADANA CG003725 M 1992 SM 52:36 +0:35 03:54 2° SM
4 148 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GJ003800 M 1990 SM35 52:41 +0:40 03:54 1° SM35
5 171 GARDINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA CG000244 M 1991 SM 54:53 +2:52 04:04 3° SM
6 166 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 M 1973 SM50 55:54 +3:53 04:08 1° SM50
7 237 BORETTINI GIORDANO ATL. VIADANA DA025848 M 1990 SM35 57:09 +5:08 04:14 2° SM35
8 158 CAVICCHINI STEFANO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA036358 M 1970 SM55 58:03 +6:02 04:18 1° SM55
9 157 CARRA GIANMARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002189 M 1996 SM 58:06 +6:05 04:18 4° SM

10 159 CENZATO DAVIDE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG003361 M 1994 SM 58:18 +6:17 04:19 5° SM
11 231 CORRADINI FRANCESCO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD GJ004301 M 1977 SM45 58:31 +6:30 04:20 1° SM45
12 151 CALZOLARI CRISTIAN AMICI MADONNA NEVE LAGUNC CJ005951 M 1977 SM45 58:43 +6:42 04:21 2° SM45
13 181 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD CG003428 M 1984 SM40 58:56 +6:55 04:22 1° SM40
14 197 POLI ROBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003946 M 1989 SM35 1:00:08 +8:07 04:27 3° SM35
15 34 BARBIERI MATTEO UISP MODENA 250279018 M 1979 SM45 1:00:12 +8:11 04:28 3° SM45
16 183 MOLESINI CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000961 M 1984 SM40 1:00:21 +8:20 04:28 2° SM40
17 223 TRALDI DAVIDE RUNCARD RR286288 M 1996 SM 1:00:35 +8:34 04:29 6° SM
18 101 BERIGAZZI MATTEO ATL. VIADANA CG001964 M 1977 SM45 1:00:50 +8:49 04:31 4° SM45
19 230 ✱FILIPPI CATERINA ATLETICA REGGIO GJ006782 F 1997 SF 1:01:02 +9:01 04:31 1° SF
20 153 CAPUTO PIERPAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003686 M 1978 SM45 1:01:14 +9:13 04:32 5° SM45
21 185 NANIA VINCENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO TG002100 M 1987 SM35 1:01:15 +9:14 04:32 4° SM35
22 145 BRUSCO EMANUELE XC TEAM ASD CG001753 M 1973 SM50 1:01:45 +9:44 04:34 2° SM50
23 233 ✱POLTRONIERI VALERIA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD GG002725 F 1983 SF40 1:03:12 +11:11 04:41 1° SF40
24 228 BOZZOLINI MAICOL RUNCARD RR392970 M 1988 SM35 1:03:28 +11:27 04:42 5° SM35
25 162 CURATI DAMIANO RUNCARD RR429855 M 1991 SM 1:03:30 +11:29 04:42 7° SM
26 200 RIVETTI FILIPPO RUNCARD RR458316 M 1994 SM 1:03:45 +11:44 04:43 8° SM
27 225 COMPAGNI RICCARDO RUNCARD RR468568 M 1995 SM 1:04:38 +12:37 04:47 9° SM
28 175 ✱LA SERRA ALESSIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001936 F 1989 SF35 1:04:46 +12:45 04:48 1° SF35
29 142 BORRINI SIMONE RUNCARD RR152678 M 1988 SM35 1:05:23 +13:22 04:50 6° SM35
30 172 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003159 M 1981 SM40 1:05:28 +13:27 04:51 3° SM40
31 224 ✱PAGU NATALIA ATLETICA FAENZA GJ003466 F 1981 SF40 1:05:59 +13:58 04:53 2° SF40
32 212 SUFFRITI PARIDE RUNCARD RR032284 M 1990 SM35 1:06:14 +14:13 04:55 7° SM35
33 173 GOZZI ANDREA ATL. VIADANA CG003899 M 1986 SM35 1:06:24 +14:23 04:55 8° SM35
34 214 TENCA MATTEO RUNCARD RR455558 M 1988 SM35 1:06:29 +14:28 04:55 9° SM35
35 176 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG000378 M 1970 SM55 1:06:49 +14:48 04:57 2° SM55
36 210 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000636 M 1975 SM50 1:07:15 +15:14 04:59 3° SM50
37 205 SANGUANINI NICOLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG003498 M 1989 SM35 1:07:32 +15:31 05:00 10° SM35
38 179 MARCHI LUCA RUNCARD RR446023 M 1983 SM40 1:07:35 +15:34 05:01 4° SM40
39 182 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD CG003511 M 1988 SM35 1:07:39 +15:38 05:01 11° SM35
40 147 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 SM60 1:07:42 +15:41 05:01 1° SM60
41 236 ROSSI ALESSANDRO ATL. VIADANA GG006311 M 1964 SM60 1:08:25 +16:24 05:04 2° SM60
42 167 DUGARIA MATTEO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001926 M 1974 SM50 1:08:29 +16:28 05:04 4° SM50
43 232 ZINI DANIEL RUNCARD RR427888 M 1988 SM35 1:08:39 +16:38 05:05 12° SM35
44 149 CALARCO GIORGIO SPARTACUS ASD CG003900 M 1988 SM35 1:08:50 +16:49 05:06 13° SM35
45 199 ✱RINOLDI LINDA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA028797 F 1983 SF40 1:08:57 +16:56 05:07 3° SF40
46 39 BECCARI LUCA ATL. VIADANA CG003375 M 1974 SM50 1:09:18 +17:17 05:08 5° SM50
47 234 ✱PELLOJA VITTORIA HIGH FIVE S.S.D CA152219 F 1991 SF 1:09:19 +17:18 05:08 2° SF
48 195 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA XC TEAM ASD CG000359 F 1978 SF45 1:09:34 +17:33 05:09 1° SF45
49 146 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 SM40 1:09:35 +17:34 05:09 5° SM40
50 174 ✱GRANDI LAURA RUNCARD 446160 F 1977 SF45 1:09:56 +17:55 05:11 2° SF45
51 154 CARAFFINI ATOS G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003637 M 1979 SM45 1:09:57 +17:56 05:11 6° SM45
52 186 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 SM40 1:10:22 +18:21 05:13 6° SM40
53 155 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 SF35 1:10:28 +18:27 05:13 2° SF35
54 170 ✱FUMASOLI ALESSIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003794 F 1973 SF50 1:10:33 +18:32 05:14 1° SF50
55 194 PIGOZZI GIORGIO ATL. BANCOLE CA153043 M 1972 SM50 1:10:50 +18:49 05:15 6° SM50
56 106 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 SM55 1:10:54 +18:53 05:15 3° SM55
57 3 AFLOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN ATL. VIADANA CG001917 M 1976 SM45 1:11:09 +19:08 05:16 7° SM45
58 150 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002341 M 1968 SM55 1:11:10 +19:09 05:16 4° SM55
59 222 ZIRELLI ALESSANDRO SPARTACUS ASD CG003757 M 1998 SM 1:11:21 +19:20 05:17 10° SM
60 217 ✱VARYKHAVA KATSIARYNA RUNCARD RR392481 F 1988 SF35 1:11:28 +19:27 05:17 3° SF35
61 50 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 SM60 1:11:39 +19:38 05:19 3° SM60
62 38 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG000206 M 1971 SM50 1:11:42 +19:41 05:19 7° SM50
63 180 MARI ROBERTO RUNCARD RR447941 M 1994 SM 1:12:06 +20:05 05:20 11° SM
64 213 TARTARI DARIO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051110 M 1964 SM60 1:12:06 +20:05 05:20 4° SM60
65 80 BENATTI ANDREA ATL. VIADANA CG000750 M 1961 SM60 1:12:14 +20:13 05:21 5° SM60
66 124 BONAZZI ROBIN G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003563 M 1986 SM35 1:12:16 +20:15 05:21 14° SM35
67 196 PIRONDINI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000203 M 1972 SM50 1:12:37 +20:36 05:23 8° SM50
68 202 SACCHI FRANCESCO RUNCARD RR450256 M 1987 SM35 1:13:43 +21:42 05:28 15° SM35
69 156 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 M 1969 SM55 1:14:26 +22:25 05:31 5° SM55
70 220 ✱ZANICHELLI MARZIA ATL. VIADANA CG003663 F 1971 SF50 1:14:54 +22:53 05:33 2° SF50
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71 168 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 SM65 1:15:15 +23:14 05:34 1° SM65
72 235 GALLONI STEFANO ATLETICA REGGIO M 1976 SM45 1:15:43 +23:42 05:37 8° SM45
73 191 PARENTI MIRKO RUNCARD RR424526 M 1981 SM40 1:15:50 +23:49 05:37 7° SM40
74 160 COMINI FRANCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA016247 M 1954 SM70 1:15:50 +23:49 05:37 1° SM70
75 226 ✱GUADAGNINI SARA RUNCARD RR468492 F 1994 SF 1:15:59 +23:58 05:38 3° SF
76 165 DONINI DAVIDE RUNCARD RR325279 M 1971 SM50 1:16:34 +24:33 05:40 9° SM50
77 33 ✱AVANZI ALICE RUNCARD RR446254 F 1984 SF40 1:16:56 +24:55 05:42 4° SF40
78 229 ✱GUASTALLA SILVIA RUNCARD RR469385 F 2000 SF 1:17:00 +24:59 05:42 4° SF
79 201 ROSIGNOLI BRUNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001327 M 1956 SM65 1:17:20 +25:19 05:44 2° SM65
80 219 ZAMBELLI NICOLA XC TEAM ASD CG001567 M 1976 SM45 1:17:27 +25:26 05:44 9° SM45
81 190 PALMARINI GIOVANNI ATL. BANCOLE CG003692 M 1963 SM60 1:18:10 +26:09 05:47 6° SM60
82 218 WROBEL SLAWOMIR ARTUR RUNCARD RR382898 M 1970 SM55 1:18:23 +26:22 05:49 6° SM55
83 209 SIMONAZZI STEFANO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA005361 M 1976 SM45 1:18:26 +26:25 05:49 10° SM45
84 203 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 SF55 1:18:28 +26:27 05:49 1° SF55
85 92 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG000204 F 1963 SF60 1:18:59 +26:58 05:51 1° SF60
86 187 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 SM60 1:19:59 +27:58 05:55 7° SM60
87 204 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 SF65 1:20:16 +28:15 05:57 1° SF65
88 216 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 SF65 1:20:28 +28:27 05:58 2° SF65
89 215 TERNARDI ANDREA RUNCARD RR432294 M 1997 SM 1:20:36 +28:35 05:58 12° SM
90 221 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 F 1975 SF50 1:20:40 +28:39 05:59 3° SF50
91 208 SELETTI EUGENIO ATL. VIADANA CG002492 M 1969 SM55 1:22:14 +30:13 06:05 7° SM55
92 161 ✱CORDIOLI LAURA XC TEAM ASD CA154964 F 1966 SF55 1:22:35 +30:34 06:07 2° SF55
93 211 SORAGNA PAOLO ATL. VIADANA CG003017 M 1972 SM50 1:24:45 +32:44 06:17 10° SM50
94 163 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 SM75 1:25:41 +33:40 06:21 1° SM75
95 188 OLIANI ROBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001337 M 1968 SM55 1:28:16 +36:15 06:32 8° SM55
96 238 ✱BENATTI PATRIZIA ATL. VIADANA CG003698 F 1962 SF60 1:29:00 +36:59 06:35 2° SF60
97 169 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 SM65 1:29:43 +37:42 06:39 3° SM65
98 177 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 SM70 1:30:11 +38:10 06:41 2° SM70
99 227 MOSSARINI MAURIZIO ATLETICA CARPI M 1969 SM55 1:30:23 +38:22 06:42 9° SM55

100 7 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 SM60 1:31:42 +39:41 06:47 8° SM60
101 152 CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GJ000858 M 1953 SM70 1:39:33 +47:32 07:22 3° SM70
102 18 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA017912 M 1960 SM65 1:52:00 +59:59 08:18 4° SM65
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Femminile (22)
1 230 ✱FILIPPI CATERINA ATLETICA REGGIO GJ006782 1997 SF 1:01:02 - 04:31 1° SF
2 233 ✱POLTRONIERI VALERIA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD GG002725 1983 SF40 1:03:12 +02:10 04:41 1° SF40
3 175 ✱LA SERRA ALESSIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001936 1989 SF35 1:04:46 +03:44 04:48 1° SF35
4 224 ✱PAGU NATALIA ATLETICA FAENZA GJ003466 1981 SF40 1:05:59 +04:57 04:53 2° SF40
5 199 ✱RINOLDI LINDA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA028797 1983 SF40 1:08:57 +07:55 05:07 3° SF40
6 234 ✱PELLOJA VITTORIA HIGH FIVE S.S.D CA152219 1991 SF 1:09:19 +08:17 05:08 2° SF
7 195 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA XC TEAM ASD CG000359 1978 SF45 1:09:34 +08:32 05:09 1° SF45
8 174 ✱GRANDI LAURA RUNCARD 446160 1977 SF45 1:09:56 +08:54 05:11 2° SF45
9 155 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 1987 SF35 1:10:28 +09:26 05:13 2° SF35

10 170 ✱FUMASOLI ALESSIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003794 1973 SF50 1:10:33 +09:31 05:14 1° SF50
11 217 ✱VARYKHAVA KATSIARYNA RUNCARD RR392481 1988 SF35 1:11:28 +10:26 05:17 3° SF35
12 220 ✱ZANICHELLI MARZIA ATL. VIADANA CG003663 1971 SF50 1:14:54 +13:52 05:33 2° SF50
13 226 ✱GUADAGNINI SARA RUNCARD RR468492 1994 SF 1:15:59 +14:57 05:38 3° SF
14 33 ✱AVANZI ALICE RUNCARD RR446254 1984 SF40 1:16:56 +15:54 05:42 4° SF40
15 229 ✱GUASTALLA SILVIA RUNCARD RR469385 2000 SF 1:17:00 +15:58 05:42 4° SF
16 203 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 1968 SF55 1:18:28 +17:26 05:49 1° SF55
17 92 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG000204 1963 SF60 1:18:59 +17:57 05:51 1° SF60
18 204 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 1960 SF65 1:20:16 +19:14 05:57 1° SF65
19 216 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 1959 SF65 1:20:28 +19:26 05:58 2° SF65
20 221 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 1975 SF50 1:20:40 +19:38 05:59 3° SF50
21 161 ✱CORDIOLI LAURA XC TEAM ASD CA154964 1966 SF55 1:22:35 +21:33 06:07 2° SF55
22 238 ✱BENATTI PATRIZIA ATL. VIADANA CG003698 1962 SF60 1:29:00 +27:58 06:35 2° SF60

Maschile (80)
1 144 BRUSCO ALESSANDRO S.S. TENNO CG003374 2003 PM 52:01 - 03:51 1° PM
2 164 DE CHIRICO PASQUALE RUNCARD RR207990 1992 SM 52:32 +0:31 03:53 1° SM
3 206 SANGUANINI PAOLO ATL. VIADANA CG003725 1992 SM 52:36 +0:35 03:54 2° SM
4 148 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GJ003800 1990 SM35 52:41 +0:40 03:54 1° SM35
5 171 GARDINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA CG000244 1991 SM 54:53 +02:52 04:04 3° SM
6 166 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 1973 SM50 55:54 +03:53 04:08 1° SM50
7 237 BORETTINI GIORDANO ATL. VIADANA DA025848 1990 SM35 57:09 +05:08 04:14 2° SM35
8 158 CAVICCHINI STEFANO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA036358 1970 SM55 58:03 +06:02 04:18 1° SM55
9 157 CARRA GIANMARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002189 1996 SM 58:06 +06:05 04:18 4° SM

10 159 CENZATO DAVIDE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG003361 1994 SM 58:18 +06:17 04:19 5° SM
11 231 CORRADINI FRANCESCO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD GJ004301 1977 SM45 58:31 +06:30 04:20 1° SM45
12 151 CALZOLARI CRISTIAN AMICI MADONNA NEVE LAGUNC CJ005951 1977 SM45 58:43 +06:42 04:21 2° SM45
13 181 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD CG003428 1984 SM40 58:56 +06:55 04:22 1° SM40
14 197 POLI ROBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003946 1989 SM35 1:00:08 +08:07 04:27 3° SM35
15 34 BARBIERI MATTEO UISP MODENA 250279018 1979 SM45 1:00:12 +08:11 04:28 3° SM45
16 183 MOLESINI CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000961 1984 SM40 1:00:21 +08:20 04:28 2° SM40
17 223 TRALDI DAVIDE RUNCARD RR286288 1996 SM 1:00:35 +08:34 04:29 6° SM
18 101 BERIGAZZI MATTEO ATL. VIADANA CG001964 1977 SM45 1:00:50 +08:49 04:31 4° SM45
19 153 CAPUTO PIERPAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003686 1978 SM45 1:01:14 +09:13 04:32 5° SM45
20 185 NANIA VINCENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO TG002100 1987 SM35 1:01:15 +09:14 04:32 4° SM35
21 145 BRUSCO EMANUELE XC TEAM ASD CG001753 1973 SM50 1:01:45 +09:44 04:34 2° SM50
22 228 BOZZOLINI MAICOL RUNCARD RR392970 1988 SM35 1:03:28 +11:27 04:42 5° SM35
23 162 CURATI DAMIANO RUNCARD RR429855 1991 SM 1:03:30 +11:29 04:42 7° SM
24 200 RIVETTI FILIPPO RUNCARD RR458316 1994 SM 1:03:45 +11:44 04:43 8° SM
25 225 COMPAGNI RICCARDO RUNCARD RR468568 1995 SM 1:04:38 +12:37 04:47 9° SM
26 142 BORRINI SIMONE RUNCARD RR152678 1988 SM35 1:05:23 +13:22 04:50 6° SM35
27 172 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003159 1981 SM40 1:05:28 +13:27 04:51 3° SM40
28 212 SUFFRITI PARIDE RUNCARD RR032284 1990 SM35 1:06:14 +14:13 04:55 7° SM35
29 173 GOZZI ANDREA ATL. VIADANA CG003899 1986 SM35 1:06:24 +14:23 04:55 8° SM35
30 214 TENCA MATTEO RUNCARD RR455558 1988 SM35 1:06:29 +14:28 04:55 9° SM35
31 176 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG000378 1970 SM55 1:06:49 +14:48 04:57 2° SM55
32 210 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000636 1975 SM50 1:07:15 +15:14 04:59 3° SM50
33 205 SANGUANINI NICOLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG003498 1989 SM35 1:07:32 +15:31 05:00 10° SM35
34 179 MARCHI LUCA RUNCARD RR446023 1983 SM40 1:07:35 +15:34 05:01 4° SM40
35 182 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD CG003511 1988 SM35 1:07:39 +15:38 05:01 11° SM35
36 147 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 1963 SM60 1:07:42 +15:41 05:01 1° SM60
37 236 ROSSI ALESSANDRO ATL. VIADANA GG006311 1964 SM60 1:08:25 +16:24 05:04 2° SM60
38 167 DUGARIA MATTEO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001926 1974 SM50 1:08:29 +16:28 05:04 4° SM50
39 232 ZINI DANIEL RUNCARD RR427888 1988 SM35 1:08:39 +16:38 05:05 12° SM35
40 149 CALARCO GIORGIO SPARTACUS ASD CG003900 1988 SM35 1:08:50 +16:49 05:06 13° SM35
41 39 BECCARI LUCA ATL. VIADANA CG003375 1974 SM50 1:09:18 +17:17 05:08 5° SM50
42 146 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 1981 SM40 1:09:35 +17:34 05:09 5° SM40
43 154 CARAFFINI ATOS G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003637 1979 SM45 1:09:57 +17:56 05:11 6° SM45
44 186 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 1983 SM40 1:10:22 +18:21 05:13 6° SM40
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Maschile  (seguente)
45 194 PIGOZZI GIORGIO ATL. BANCOLE CA153043 1972 SM50 1:10:50 +18:49 05:15 6° SM50
46 106 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 1966 SM55 1:10:54 +18:53 05:15 3° SM55
47 3 AFLOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN ATL. VIADANA CG001917 1976 SM45 1:11:09 +19:08 05:16 7° SM45
48 150 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002341 1968 SM55 1:11:10 +19:09 05:16 4° SM55
49 222 ZIRELLI ALESSANDRO SPARTACUS ASD CG003757 1998 SM 1:11:21 +19:20 05:17 10° SM
50 50 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 1965 SM60 1:11:39 +19:38 05:19 3° SM60
51 38 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG000206 1971 SM50 1:11:42 +19:41 05:19 7° SM50
52 180 MARI ROBERTO RUNCARD RR447941 1994 SM 1:12:06 +20:05 05:20 11° SM
53 213 TARTARI DARIO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051110 1964 SM60 1:12:06 +20:05 05:20 4° SM60
54 80 BENATTI ANDREA ATL. VIADANA CG000750 1961 SM60 1:12:14 +20:13 05:21 5° SM60
55 124 BONAZZI ROBIN G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003563 1986 SM35 1:12:16 +20:15 05:21 14° SM35
56 196 PIRONDINI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000203 1972 SM50 1:12:37 +20:36 05:23 8° SM50
57 202 SACCHI FRANCESCO RUNCARD RR450256 1987 SM35 1:13:43 +21:42 05:28 15° SM35
58 156 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 1969 SM55 1:14:26 +22:25 05:31 5° SM55
59 168 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 1956 SM65 1:15:15 +23:14 05:34 1° SM65
60 235 GALLONI STEFANO ATLETICA REGGIO 1976 SM45 1:15:43 +23:42 05:37 8° SM45
61 191 PARENTI MIRKO RUNCARD RR424526 1981 SM40 1:15:50 +23:49 05:37 7° SM40
62 160 COMINI FRANCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA016247 1954 SM70 1:15:50 +23:49 05:37 1° SM70
63 165 DONINI DAVIDE RUNCARD RR325279 1971 SM50 1:16:34 +24:33 05:40 9° SM50
64 201 ROSIGNOLI BRUNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001327 1956 SM65 1:17:20 +25:19 05:44 2° SM65
65 219 ZAMBELLI NICOLA XC TEAM ASD CG001567 1976 SM45 1:17:27 +25:26 05:44 9° SM45
66 190 PALMARINI GIOVANNI ATL. BANCOLE CG003692 1963 SM60 1:18:10 +26:09 05:47 6° SM60
67 218 WROBEL SLAWOMIR ARTUR RUNCARD RR382898 1970 SM55 1:18:23 +26:22 05:49 6° SM55
68 209 SIMONAZZI STEFANO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA005361 1976 SM45 1:18:26 +26:25 05:49 10° SM45
69 187 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 1964 SM60 1:19:59 +27:58 05:55 7° SM60
70 215 TERNARDI ANDREA RUNCARD RR432294 1997 SM 1:20:36 +28:35 05:58 12° SM
71 208 SELETTI EUGENIO ATL. VIADANA CG002492 1969 SM55 1:22:14 +30:13 06:05 7° SM55
72 211 SORAGNA PAOLO ATL. VIADANA CG003017 1972 SM50 1:24:45 +32:44 06:17 10° SM50
73 163 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 1949 SM75 1:25:41 +33:40 06:21 1° SM75
74 188 OLIANI ROBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001337 1968 SM55 1:28:16 +36:15 06:32 8° SM55
75 169 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 1960 SM65 1:29:43 +37:42 06:39 3° SM65
76 177 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 1954 SM70 1:30:11 +38:10 06:41 2° SM70
77 227 MOSSARINI MAURIZIO ATLETICA CARPI 1969 SM55 1:30:23 +38:22 06:42 9° SM55
78 7 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 1964 SM60 1:31:42 +39:41 06:47 8° SM60
79 152 CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GJ000858 1953 SM70 1:39:33 +47:32 07:22 3° SM70
80 18 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA017912 1960 SM65 1:52:00 +59:59 08:18 4° SM65
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Promesse M (PM) (1)
1 144 BRUSCO ALESSANDRO S.S. TENNO CG003374 M 2003 52:01 - 03:51 1° PM

Seniores M (SM) (12)
1 164 DE CHIRICO PASQUALE RUNCARD RR207990 M 1992 52:32 - 03:53 1° SM
2 206 SANGUANINI PAOLO ATL. VIADANA CG003725 M 1992 52:36 +0:04 03:54 2° SM
3 171 GARDINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA CG000244 M 1991 54:53 +02:21 04:04 3° SM
4 157 CARRA GIANMARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002189 M 1996 58:06 +05:34 04:18 4° SM
5 159 CENZATO DAVIDE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG003361 M 1994 58:18 +05:46 04:19 5° SM
6 223 TRALDI DAVIDE RUNCARD RR286288 M 1996 1:00:35 +08:03 04:29 6° SM
7 162 CURATI DAMIANO RUNCARD RR429855 M 1991 1:03:30 +10:58 04:42 7° SM
8 200 RIVETTI FILIPPO RUNCARD RR458316 M 1994 1:03:45 +11:13 04:43 8° SM
9 225 COMPAGNI RICCARDO RUNCARD RR468568 M 1995 1:04:38 +12:06 04:47 9° SM

10 222 ZIRELLI ALESSANDRO SPARTACUS ASD CG003757 M 1998 1:11:21 +18:49 05:17 10° SM
11 180 MARI ROBERTO RUNCARD RR447941 M 1994 1:12:06 +19:34 05:20 11° SM
12 215 TERNARDI ANDREA RUNCARD RR432294 M 1997 1:20:36 +28:04 05:58 12° SM

Seniores F (SF) (4)
1 230 ✱FILIPPI CATERINA ATLETICA REGGIO GJ006782 F 1997 1:01:02 - 04:31 1° SF
2 234 ✱PELLOJA VITTORIA HIGH FIVE S.S.D CA152219 F 1991 1:09:19 +08:17 05:08 2° SF
3 226 ✱GUADAGNINI SARA RUNCARD RR468492 F 1994 1:15:59 +14:57 05:38 3° SF
4 229 ✱GUASTALLA SILVIA RUNCARD RR469385 F 2000 1:17:00 +15:58 05:42 4° SF

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (15)
1 148 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GJ003800 M 1990 52:41 - 03:54 1° SM35
2 237 BORETTINI GIORDANO ATL. VIADANA DA025848 M 1990 57:09 +04:28 04:14 2° SM35
3 197 POLI ROBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003946 M 1989 1:00:08 +07:27 04:27 3° SM35
4 185 NANIA VINCENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO TG002100 M 1987 1:01:15 +08:34 04:32 4° SM35
5 228 BOZZOLINI MAICOL RUNCARD RR392970 M 1988 1:03:28 +10:47 04:42 5° SM35
6 142 BORRINI SIMONE RUNCARD RR152678 M 1988 1:05:23 +12:42 04:50 6° SM35
7 212 SUFFRITI PARIDE RUNCARD RR032284 M 1990 1:06:14 +13:33 04:55 7° SM35
8 173 GOZZI ANDREA ATL. VIADANA CG003899 M 1986 1:06:24 +13:43 04:55 8° SM35
9 214 TENCA MATTEO RUNCARD RR455558 M 1988 1:06:29 +13:48 04:55 9° SM35

10 205 SANGUANINI NICOLO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG003498 M 1989 1:07:32 +14:51 05:00 10° SM35
11 182 MEZZADRI NICOLA SPARTACUS ASD CG003511 M 1988 1:07:39 +14:58 05:01 11° SM35
12 232 ZINI DANIEL RUNCARD RR427888 M 1988 1:08:39 +15:58 05:05 12° SM35
13 149 CALARCO GIORGIO SPARTACUS ASD CG003900 M 1988 1:08:50 +16:09 05:06 13° SM35
14 124 BONAZZI ROBIN G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG003563 M 1986 1:12:16 +19:35 05:21 14° SM35
15 202 SACCHI FRANCESCO RUNCARD RR450256 M 1987 1:13:43 +21:02 05:28 15° SM35

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (3)
1 175 ✱LA SERRA ALESSIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001936 F 1989 1:04:46 - 04:48 1° SF35
2 155 ✱CARETTA SARA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002944 F 1987 1:10:28 +05:42 05:13 2° SF35
3 217 ✱VARYKHAVA KATSIARYNA RUNCARD RR392481 F 1988 1:11:28 +06:42 05:17 3° SF35

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (7)
1 181 MEZZADRI DAVIDE SPARTACUS ASD CG003428 M 1984 58:56 - 04:22 1° SM40
2 183 MOLESINI CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000961 M 1984 1:00:21 +01:25 04:28 2° SM40
3 172 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG003159 M 1981 1:05:28 +06:32 04:51 3° SM40
4 179 MARCHI LUCA RUNCARD RR446023 M 1983 1:07:35 +08:39 05:01 4° SM40
5 146 BUOLI PAOLO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002863 M 1981 1:09:35 +10:39 05:09 5° SM40
6 186 NOBIS RICCARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002945 M 1983 1:10:22 +11:26 05:13 6° SM40
7 191 PARENTI MIRKO RUNCARD RR424526 M 1981 1:15:50 +16:54 05:37 7° SM40

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (4)
1 233 ✱POLTRONIERI VALERIA CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD GG002725 F 1983 1:03:12 - 04:41 1° SF40
2 224 ✱PAGU NATALIA ATLETICA FAENZA GJ003466 F 1981 1:05:59 +02:47 04:53 2° SF40
3 199 ✱RINOLDI LINDA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA028797 F 1983 1:08:57 +05:45 05:07 3° SF40
4 33 ✱AVANZI ALICE RUNCARD RR446254 F 1984 1:16:56 +13:44 05:42 4° SF40

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (10)
1 231 CORRADINI FRANCESCO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD GJ004301 M 1977 58:31 - 04:20 1° SM45
2 151 CALZOLARI CRISTIAN AMICI MADONNA NEVE LAGUNC CJ005951 M 1977 58:43 +0:12 04:21 2° SM45
3 34 BARBIERI MATTEO UISP MODENA 250279018 M 1979 1:00:12 +01:41 04:28 3° SM45
4 101 BERIGAZZI MATTEO ATL. VIADANA CG001964 M 1977 1:00:50 +02:19 04:31 4° SM45
5 153 CAPUTO PIERPAOLO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003686 M 1978 1:01:14 +02:43 04:32 5° SM45
6 154 CARAFFINI ATOS G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003637 M 1979 1:09:57 +11:26 05:11 6° SM45
7 3 AFLOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN ATL. VIADANA CG001917 M 1976 1:11:09 +12:38 05:16 7° SM45
8 235 GALLONI STEFANO ATLETICA REGGIO M 1976 1:15:43 +17:12 05:37 8° SM45
9 219 ZAMBELLI NICOLA XC TEAM ASD CG001567 M 1976 1:17:27 +18:56 05:44 9° SM45

10 209 SIMONAZZI STEFANO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA005361 M 1976 1:18:26 +19:55 05:49 10° SM45
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (2)
1 195 ✱PINCELLA BARBARA XC TEAM ASD CG000359 F 1978 1:09:34 - 05:09 1° SF45
2 174 ✱GRANDI LAURA RUNCARD 446160 F 1977 1:09:56 +0:22 05:11 2° SF45

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (10)
1 166 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 M 1973 55:54 - 04:08 1° SM50
2 145 BRUSCO EMANUELE XC TEAM ASD CG001753 M 1973 1:01:45 +05:51 04:34 2° SM50
3 210 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000636 M 1975 1:07:15 +11:21 04:59 3° SM50
4 167 DUGARIA MATTEO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001926 M 1974 1:08:29 +12:35 05:04 4° SM50
5 39 BECCARI LUCA ATL. VIADANA CG003375 M 1974 1:09:18 +13:24 05:08 5° SM50
6 194 PIGOZZI GIORGIO ATL. BANCOLE CA153043 M 1972 1:10:50 +14:56 05:15 6° SM50
7 38 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG000206 M 1971 1:11:42 +15:48 05:19 7° SM50
8 196 PIRONDINI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000203 M 1972 1:12:37 +16:43 05:23 8° SM50
9 165 DONINI DAVIDE RUNCARD RR325279 M 1971 1:16:34 +20:40 05:40 9° SM50

10 211 SORAGNA PAOLO ATL. VIADANA CG003017 M 1972 1:24:45 +28:51 06:17 10° SM50

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (3)
1 170 ✱FUMASOLI ALESSIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003794 F 1973 1:10:33 - 05:14 1° SF50
2 220 ✱ZANICHELLI MARZIA ATL. VIADANA CG003663 F 1971 1:14:54 +04:21 05:33 2° SF50
3 221 ✱ZERBINI ILENIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000675 F 1975 1:20:40 +10:07 05:59 3° SF50

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (9)
1 158 CAVICCHINI STEFANO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA036358 M 1970 58:03 - 04:18 1° SM55
2 176 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG000378 M 1970 1:06:49 +08:46 04:57 2° SM55
3 106 BICELLI DANIELE G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000274 M 1966 1:10:54 +12:51 05:15 3° SM55
4 150 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002341 M 1968 1:11:10 +13:07 05:16 4° SM55
5 156 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 M 1969 1:14:26 +16:23 05:31 5° SM55
6 218 WROBEL SLAWOMIR ARTUR RUNCARD RR382898 M 1970 1:18:23 +20:20 05:49 6° SM55
7 208 SELETTI EUGENIO ATL. VIADANA CG002492 M 1969 1:22:14 +24:11 06:05 7° SM55
8 188 OLIANI ROBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001337 M 1968 1:28:16 +30:13 06:32 8° SM55
9 227 MOSSARINI MAURIZIO ATLETICA CARPI M 1969 1:30:23 +32:20 06:42 9° SM55

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (2)
1 203 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 1:18:28 - 05:49 1° SF55
2 161 ✱CORDIOLI LAURA XC TEAM ASD CA154964 F 1966 1:22:35 +04:07 06:07 2° SF55

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (8)
1 147 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 1:07:42 - 05:01 1° SM60
2 236 ROSSI ALESSANDRO ATL. VIADANA GG006311 M 1964 1:08:25 +0:43 05:04 2° SM60
3 50 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 1:11:39 +03:57 05:19 3° SM60
4 213 TARTARI DARIO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE CE051110 M 1964 1:12:06 +04:24 05:20 4° SM60
5 80 BENATTI ANDREA ATL. VIADANA CG000750 M 1961 1:12:14 +04:32 05:21 5° SM60
6 190 PALMARINI GIOVANNI ATL. BANCOLE CG003692 M 1963 1:18:10 +10:28 05:47 6° SM60
7 187 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 1:19:59 +12:17 05:55 7° SM60
8 7 ALLEGRETTI ANDREA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002037 M 1964 1:31:42 +24:00 06:47 8° SM60

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (2)
1 92 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. GOODWIN ASD CG000204 F 1963 1:18:59 - 05:51 1° SF60
2 238 ✱BENATTI PATRIZIA ATL. VIADANA CG003698 F 1962 1:29:00 +10:01 06:35 2° SF60

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (4)
1 168 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 1:15:15 - 05:34 1° SM65
2 201 ROSIGNOLI BRUNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001327 M 1956 1:17:20 +02:05 05:44 2° SM65
3 169 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 1:29:43 +14:28 06:39 3° SM65
4 18 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA017912 M 1960 1:52:00 +36:45 08:18 4° SM65

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (2)
1 204 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 1:20:16 - 05:57 1° SF65
2 216 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 1:20:28 +0:12 05:58 2° SF65

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (3)
1 160 COMINI FRANCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA016247 M 1954 1:15:50 - 05:37 1° SM70
2 177 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 1:30:11 +14:21 06:41 2° SM70
3 152 CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA GJ000858 M 1953 1:39:33 +23:43 07:22 3° SM70

Seniores 75 M (SM75) (1)
1 163 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 1:25:41 - 06:21 1° SM75


